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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 ABDUL AHAD Mohamed Nizar (FTHR) TC 97/1482 (100), Flat 
No.13 C, GIE Majestic, 
Akkulam, AKKULAM, 

Sreekaryam PO, 
695017, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

2 24/12/2025 RENJITH 
PARBHAKARAN 

SARADA

BINDU RENJITH 
(WIFE)

PADMANABHAM, 
KMLRA- 87, MOSQUE 

LANE, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

3 24/12/2025 ARCHANA S R SREEJITH S (HSBN) TC 5/662 
VATTAVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
SASTHAMKONAM, 
CHERUVAICKAL, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

4 24/12/2025 NAMRATA 
NANDAGOPAL 

NANDAGOPAL V 
(FTHR)

SUKRITI B N 447, 
BAPUJI NAGAR, 
CHERUVAKKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

5 24/12/2025 Noorjin Santhosh Lopez Justin Lopez (FTHR) 81/154(2), Sandra 
Cottage, Valiaveli, 
Valiaveli, 695021, 

Kazhakkoottam

  

6 24/12/2025 Abhinand SS Sunil Kumar (FTHR) 3195, Indiraji Nagar, 
Uliyazhathura, 

Chempazhanthi, 
695587, Kazhakkuttom

  

7 24/12/2025 SASIDHARAN ASARI 
A 

THANKAMANI (WIFE) JNRA 63 PRABHA 
NIVAS, JANASAKTHI 

NAGAR, 
PONGUMMOODU 

ULLOOR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE P O, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 24/12/2025 Sreeja Anirudhan Anirudhakumar K 
(FTHR)

7E, The Gardenia By 
Favorite Homes, Near 

CET, Sreekaryam, 
Engineering College, 

695016, Kazhakkoottam

  

9 24/12/2025 Sreekala S Anil Kumar R (HSBN) Mele Puthen Veedu, 
Sasthavattom, 

Thundathil P O, 
Thundathil, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

10 24/12/2025 VISHNU POTTI K KRISHNAN POTTI E 
(FTHR)

T C 5/1118, 
CHERUVAKKAL 

PUTHAN MADAM, 
SREEKRISHNA 

NAGAR, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

11 24/12/2025 SUDHEER A ABDUL KARIM 
(FTHR)

SUDHEER MANZIL, 
CHANTHAVILA, 
SAINIK SCHOOL, 

SAINIKSCHOOLPO695584, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

12 24/12/2025 Abhilash M G Mohanan Pillai 
(FTHR)

TC 8/3586-1, Vishnu 
Nagar, Uliyazhathura, 
Powdikonam, 695588, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

13 24/12/2025 GOVARDHANAN J JAYAKUMAR  (FTHR) 13/1000 
PADMATHEERTHAM, 

PRESS ROAD 
MANNANTHALA, 
MANNANTHALA, 

MANNANTHALA P O, 
695015, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 24/12/2025 JASMIN SAJAD S  (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KIZHAKKUMBHAGAM, 
KAZHAKKUTTOOM, 
KAZHAKKUTTOOM 

P O, 695582, 
KAZHAKKUTTOOM

  

15 24/12/2025 ALMA 
NUJUMUDEEN R 

NUJUMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

SHAMNAD MANZIL, 
KALLADICHAVILA, 
THUNDATHIL P O, 

THUNDATHIL, 
695581, 

KAZHAKKOOTTAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

16 24/12/2025 CIYAD  A ABBAS KUNJU A 
(FTHR)

SHAMEER MANZIL, 
BHAGAVATHY 

PURAM, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 24/12/2025 Umesh Swaminathan Nisha S Lekshmy 
(WIFE)

Indeevaram, 
TC-98/1459(1), 
Chenkodikkadu, 

Manvila, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Kulathoor, 695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

18 24/12/2025 AMEEN  SHANAVAS SHANAVAS S.A 
(FTHR)

ASAR, KURISSADI, 
PANGAPPARA, 

KARYAVATTOM, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 24/12/2025 JAYALEKSHMI T JYOTHI T N (HSBN) H NO E31 JYOTHI 
BHAVAN, ARCHANA 

NAGAR, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 24/12/2025 SISTER SEELIYA MICHACL (FTHR) 867 E D M CONVENT, 
PONGUMMOODU, 
KOCHU ULLOOR, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

KAZHAKOOTTAM

  

21 24/12/2025 ADIL  MOHAMMED NAHAS M  (FTHR) M S N MANZIL, 
PUNNAVILAKAM, 

VADAKKUM 
BHAGAM, 

KAZHAKUTTAM, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

22 24/12/2025 sarthak  uday Udayakumar A (FTHR) Sreelakom, Kariyam, 
Sreekariyam, 

sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

23 24/12/2025 TIBENSHA JOSEPH ROSEMARY M 
YOHANNAN (MTHR)

48, IMMACULATE 
LANE, PALLITHURA, 

PALLITHURA, 
695586, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

24 24/12/2025 HANNA A ABDUL RAHIM A 
(FTHR)

HANNA MANZIL, 
CHANTHAVILA, 

KAZHAKOOTTAM, 
SAINIKSCHOOLPO695585, 

695585, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

25 24/12/2025 ANVARSHA N NAZARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

NAZMANZIL, 
THAIKKAVUVILA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
SREEKARYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

26 24/12/2025 BINDHU S BINOJ R (HSBN) BINOJ BHAVAN, 
VENCHAVODE, 
SREEKARYAM, 

SREEKARYAM P O, 
695017, 

KAZHAKUTTAM

  

27 24/12/2025 Thanseer N Nasar (FTHR) A B Nivas, S M Colony, 
Manvila, Kulathur P O, 

695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

28 24/12/2025 SAHIL P A P M ALI (FTHR) VILLA NO 2, PNR 
PARADISE 

VILLA,PHASE 2, 
VILAYILKULAM, 
NEAR FATHIMA 

MATHA CHURCH, 
MENAMKULAM, 

KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

29 24/12/2025 NIDHIL KRISHNA 
MANOJ

MANOJ G S (FTHR) 2/3427/6, KRISHNA, 
AKSHAYA GARDEN 

PRIME, RAJESH 
LANE, 

CHANTHAVILA, 
KATTAIKONAM P O, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

30 24/12/2025 Rajesh K S Priya Bhaskar (WIFE) IVory 6A, SFS 
Cyberpalms, Kuzhuvila, 

Karimanal, 695583, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

31 24/12/2025 FATIMA AZ ZAHRA MUJEEB K (FTHR) 19/207, PARAYIL 
VEEDU, VEILOOR P 
O, VEILOOR, 695305, 

AZHOOR

  

32 24/12/2025 FATIMA AZ ZAHRA MUJEEB K (FTHR) 19/207, PARAYIL 
VEEDU, VEILOOR P 
O, VEILOOR, 695305, 

AZHOOR

  

33 24/12/2025 ARUN S SREEKANTAN  NAIR 
S (FTHR)

TC 12/1017, SINDHU 
BHAVANAM, JAI 

NAGAR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE P O, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

34 24/12/2025 Priya Bhaskar Rajesh K S (HSBN) Ivory 6A, SFS 
Cyberpalms, Kuzhuvila, 

Karimanal, 695583, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

35 24/12/2025 Balagopal R Nair Rajesh K.S. (FTHR) Ivory 6A, SFS Cyber 
Palms, Bypass road, 

Kuzhivila, Karimanal 
PO, 695583, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

36 24/12/2025 Anas N Nazar B (FTHR) A B Nivas, S M Colony, 
Manvila, Kulathoor P O, 

695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

37 24/12/2025 Afreen Sudheer Shajila A (MTHR) Amber TC 95/238(14), 
Tulip Gardens, Poonthi 

Road, Anayara, Anayara 
PO, 695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

38 24/12/2025 ANOOP G GIREESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THAMARABHAGATHU 
VEEDU, 

PANGAPPARA, 
PANGAPPARA P O, 

PANGAPPARA, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

39 24/12/2025 Irfan Muhammad I Issudeen S (FTHR) Manakkattu 
Thoppuvilakom Arafa, 

Kavottumukku, 
Kazhakuttom P O, 

Kazhakuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

40 24/12/2025 hayyan nazar SHABENA NAZAR 
(MTHR)

TC 91/2109-3 ARA 
134A, MAVARTHALA 
ROAD ,KARIKKAKOM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARIKKAKOM, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

41 24/12/2025 AL BASITH R S RAFEEK (FTHR) PLOT NO 7 KSHB 
JUNCTION, 

NALANCHIRA, 
NALANCHIRA, 
NALANCHIRA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

42 24/12/2025 Vishnu B L Biju N (FTHR) T C 7/805-2 
THRIKARTHIKA, 
KOCHULLOOR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

43 24/12/2025 Ovaiz Ul Karni Sudheer A (FTHR) Rose House, 
Karyavattom, 

Thundathil, Thundathil, 
695581, Kazhakkuttom

  

44 24/12/2025 Hrishikesh M S Sreeja T I  (MTHR) SOUMYA 
ELENJIVILAKOM T C 

3/1709, 
Arasummodu ,Kulathoor, 

Attipra, Kulathoor, 
695583, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

45 24/12/2025 A S AMAL  ANIL KUMAR B L 
(FTHR)

TC 2/2385(1),Achus, 
Thykkurumbil , 

Attinkuzhy,, 
Kazhakuttom, 

Kazhakuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

46 24/12/2025 AJAS  MOHAMMED SHEEJA A S (MTHR) Ajas Manzil Near Jacob 
Engineering Works, 

Sreekariyam, Pangapara, 
Sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

47 24/12/2025 RAIHAN B S SOBHAN S (FTHR) OLIVE, AVUKULAM, 
PANGAPPARA, 
Chempazhanthi, 

695587, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


